
2025 Sponsored Series Rnd 2

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Andrews Emily Pepper
2 burns arley rae trigger
3 Beasy Vicky Joey
4 Parry Geena Danny
5 Smith Daly Bobby Super Whizzer
6 Triska Kate Go Wally
7 Connell Isabella Rocky
8 Clark Kelli GO WEST RANGER
9 Todd Jacob Peaches

10 Harvey Jordyn Misty
11 Vincent Nichole Tucker
12 Smith Billie Archangel (aka Henry)
13 Small Beata Bow
14 Bauman Sara Really Swish
15 Harvey Alexis Red
16 Robertson Molly Zara
17 Fryer Indigo Nugget

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Beasy Vicky Joey
2 Connochie Rikki Montgomery Rocketman
3 Simson Amy ARANCHINI
4 Smith Daly Bobby Super Whizzer
5 Howie Bailey TIMEBOMB
6 Campbell Tobi Can’t Believe
7 Connell Isabella Rocky
8 Dennis Caitlin CELCTIC FALCON
9 Hall Gabi WG Dromaius

10 Todd Jacob Peaches
11 Martin Layne Tucker
12 Parry Geena Danny
13 Triska Kate Go Wally
14 Rodriquez Naomi Zorro Doc Hitchey
15 Small Delilah Piccolo
16 Clark Kelli GO WEST RANGER
17 burns arley rae trigger
18 Beasy Vicky Bart
19 Smith Billie Archangel (aka Henry)
20 Andrews Emily Pepper
21 Bauman Sara Really Swish

Class 1 Preliminary ORS (50cm)

Class 2 Preliminary J/O (60cm)



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Huppatz Brooke GOOSEONTHEROOF
2 Beasy Vicky Bart
3 Connochie Rikki Montgomery Rocketman
4 Howie Bailey TIMEBOMB
5 O'Donoghue Grace Star
6 Robertson Lexie Mullygrub
7 Campbell Tobi Can’t Believe
8 Hall Gabi WG Dromaius
9 Dennis Caitlin CELCTIC FALCON

10 Miller Anna TILLY
11 Mutimer Lisa Hidden Dragon
12 Parry Geena Danny
13 Barker Kelly TheFullMonty
14 Small Delilah Piccolo
15 Rodriquez Naomi Zorro Doc Hitchey
16 Simson Amy ARANCHINI
17 Andrews Emily Redgate
18 Bauman Sara Really Swish
19 Beasy Vicky Maverick

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Howie Bailey Maeve Keeva Castiel
2 Purdon Maya TILLY
3 Huppatz Brooke GOOSEONTHEROOF
4 Beasy Vicky Maverick
5 Bullock Alicia BUNDA BLACK ROSE
6 Branson Harrison PRINCE OF ARRAN
7 Connochie Rikki Montgomery Rocketman
8 O'Donoghue Grace Star
9 Lines Ella Zahra

10 Jacob Elizabeth CAPODIMONTE
11 Dennis Caitlin CELCTIC FALCON
12 Dempsey Jessica Ollie
13 Mutimer Lisa Hidden Dragon
14 Robertson Lexie Mullygrub
15 Rodriquez Naomi Zorro Doc Hitchey
16 Hall Gabi WG Dromaius
17 Bell Natalie Reminiscence
18 Simson Amy ARANCHINI
19 Barker Kelly TheFullMonty
20 Andrews Emily Redgate
21 Howie Bailey TIMEBOMB
22 Purdon Maya Wrenegade River
23 Huppatz Brooke Jimmys Secret
24 Beasy Vicky Bart

Class 3 Novice J/O (70cm)

Class 4 Elementary J/O (80cm)



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Branson Harrison PRINCE OF ARRAN
2 Sawyer Maddi Bronte
3 Murrihy Kiya WIZARD OF OZ
4 Bullock Alicia BUNDA BLACK ROSE
5 Mutimer Dana ADINA'S MIDNIGHT HAZE
6 Howie Bailey Maeve Keeva Castiel
7 Ruzsicska Karen KENLOCK SECRET SKY
8 Carlton Sophie Taquito
9 Bell Natalie Reminiscence

10 Lines Ella Zahra
11 Dempsey Jessica Ollie
12 Beasy Vicky Maverick
13 Huppatz Brooke Jimmys Secret
14 Purdon Maya Wrenegade River

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Howie Bailey Maeve Keeva Castiel
2 Sawyer Maddi Bronte
3 Bullock Alicia BUNDA BLACK ROSE
4 Mutimer Dana ADINA'S MIDNIGHT HAZE
5 Ruzsicska Karen KENLOCK SECRET SKY
6 Murrihy Kiya WIZARD OF OZ
7 Carlton Sophie Taquito

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Martin Layne Warrego Waves
2 Mutimer Dana ADINA'S MIDNIGHT HAZE

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 Martin Layne Warrego Waves

Class 7 Open ORS (1.10m)

Class 8 Open ORS (1.20m)

Class 5 Medium J/O (90cm)

Class 6 Open J/O (1m)



Andrews Emily Bauman Sara
Barker Kelly Bell Natalie
Beasy Vicky Bullock Alicia
Branson Harrison Carlton Sophie
burns arley rae Hall Gabi 
Campbell Tobi Howie Bailey
Clark Kelli Jacob Elizabeth
Connell Isabella Lines Ella
Connochie Rikki Martin Layne
Dempsey Jessica Miller Anna
Dennis Caitlin Murrihy Kiya 
Fryer Indigo Mutimer Dana
Harvey Alexis Parry Geena
Harvey Jordyn Purdon Maya
Huppatz Brooke Rodriquez Naomi
Mutimer Lisa Sawyer Maddi
O'Donoghue Grace Simson Amy
Robertson Molly Small Beata
Robertson Lexie Small Delilah
Ruzsicska Karen Todd Jacob
Smith Daly Triska Kate
Smith Billie
Vincent Nichole

SET UP PACK UP


